
1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

5.

Volunteer Application - City of Alexandria
Boards and Commissions
If you are an Alexandria resident, at least 18 years old, and willing to volunteer your time and 
expertise to your community, you may apply to serve on a board by completing this form online 
or download it and mail it to the address below: 
                           City of Alexandria
                           PO Box 149
                           Alexandria, IN 46001
                           Phone: 765-724-4633
                           Email:rmartin@cityofalexandria.in.gov

Full name

Home Address

Phone Number

How long have you lived in Alexandria?



6.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

7.

8.

We ask your help in assuring diversity of membership by answering the following
questions:

9.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Female

Male

Prefer not to say

Are you serving or have ever served on an Alexandria board or commission?

If "Yes" please list which one(s)

Please list current community activities/organizational memberships:

Gender Identity:



10.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

African American

White

Hispanic

Native American

Asian American

11.

Mark only one oval.

18-34

35-59

60+

12.

Check all that apply.

Redevelopment
Planning Commission
Park Board
Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA)
Board of Works & Safety

Let us get to know you.

Ethnic background

Age Range

PLEASE LIST THE BOARDS/COMMISSIONS ON WHICH YOU WOULD BE
WILLING TO SERVE - Choose no more than three



13.

14.

15.

16.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Please explain how your background, education and experience could benefit this
board.

Please explain your reasons for wanting to serve on this board.

How would your participation on this board contribute to the diversity of viewpoints?

Do you have any personal or business interest(s) that could create a conflict of
interest (either real or perceived) if you are appointed to this board?



17.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

If "Yes" please explain.
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